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Number of Top Times: All
Mark

Convert Rnd

1

Female Open Pole Vault

1 3.75m 1
2 3.35m 1
3* 3.25m 1
3* 3.25m 1
5 3.15m 1
6 3.05m 1
7 2.90m

7 2.90m

T 2.90m

T 2.90m

1* 2.75m

1* 2.75m

1* 2.75m
14 2.60m
15 2.30m

2-03.50
0-11.75
0-08.00
0-08.00
0-04.00
0-00.00
9-06.25
9-06.25
9-06.25
9-06.25
9-00.25
9-00.25
9-00.25
8-06.25
7-06.50
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Individual Top Marks
Name Age/Yr
Viviana Quintana U.P.R.
Valeria Pagan U.P.R.
Yorelis Negron UIPR
Arelis Quintana UIPR
Sherlinnette Rivera UGCU
Mariani Castillo UIPR
Cristina Gutierrez UGGU
Sonja Paris U.P.R.
Andrea Gonzalez COLEGIO
Genesis Ramirez UGGU
Nadia Lopez COLEGIO
Keishly Bermudez CATOLICA
Frances Colon CATOLICA
Gabriela Santaliz U.P.R.
Adriana Reyes UGGU
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14th Annual Spring Break Classic
14th Annual Spring Break Classic
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Segunda Clasificatoria LAl 2019
Primera Clasificatoria LAl 2019
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